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Electronics 	 Coaxial Cable

RG 59/U (RGB) Miniature Multi-Channel Precision Cable 
75 Ohm High-End Coaxial Cables for Video, Analog & Monitor Applications

Product Construction:
	 Conductors:
	 • �Solid bare copper per ASTM B-3

	 Insulation/Core:
	 • �Foam polyethylene (PE) design

	 Shield:
	 • �Tinned copper braid
	 • �Flexfoil® shield

	 Jacket:
	 • �Outer jacket: matte finish thermoplastic 

elastomer (TPE)
	 • �Inner jacket: flame-retardant PVC

Packaging:
	 • �Please contact Customer Service for 

packaging and color options

Applications:
	 • �Suitable for RF signal transmission
	 • �Broadcast
	 • �HDTV
	 • �Video–analog/digital
	 • �Monitor applications
	 • �See Coax Connector Cross Reference,  
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RG 59/U (RGB) RISER RATED

395035-3
RG 59/U Type
UL CMR
c(UL) CMG

26 Ga.
3/Cond.
Stranded 

(7/34)
Bare Copper
39.7 Ω/Mft.

Foam PE
Bi-Metal Foil 
+95% Tinned
Copper Braid 

Shield
8.6 Ω/Mft.

Inner: 
Flame-Retardant 

PVC
Outer: 

TPE Matte

17.30 56.74 78 75 1
10
50

100
200
400
540

1000
2250
3000

0.56
1.48
3.20
5.18
6.95
9.36

10.88
15.79
23.69
27.35

0.089 2.26

0.435 11.05

395035-4
RG 59/U Type
UL CMR
c(UL) CMG

26 Ga.
4/Cond.
Stranded 

(7/34)
Bare Copper
39.7 Ω/Mft.

Foam PE
Bi-Metal Foil 
+95% Tinned
Copper Braid 

Shield
8.6 Ω/Mft.

Inner: 
Flame-Retardant 

PVC
Outer: 

TPE Matte

17.30 56.74 78 75 1
10
50

100
200
400
540

1000
2250
3000

0.56
1.48
3.20
5.18
6.95
9.36

10.88
15.79
23.69
27.35

0.089 2.26

0.460 11.70

395035-5
RG 59/U Type
UL CMR
c(UL) CMG

26 Ga.
5/Cond.
Stranded 

(7/34)
Bare Copper
39.7 Ω/Mft.

Foam PE
Bi-Metal Foil 
+95% Tinned
Copper Braid 

Shield
8.6 Ω/Mft.

Inner: 
Flame-Retardant 

PVC
Outer: 

TPE Matte

17.30 56.74 78 75 1
10
50

100
200
400
540

1000
2250
3000

0.56
1.48
3.20
5.18
6.95
9.36

10.88
15.79
23.69
27.35

0.089 2.26

0.480 12.19




